PROGRAM 2022

Preliminary, as of 30.05.2022

Thursday, 15.09.2022
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DISCOVERY

WORKSHOP ARC DRUG
DISCOVERY

9:30
10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30
14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30

16:30-17:30

17:30- open

arrival and registration

S@ren Friis

Nanion Technologies

Evgenia Gissinger
Roche

coffee break

Yunhai Cui

Boehringer Ingelheim

Hartmut Mors
Sanofi

Lunch break
Lab tour

Melanie Seck
Merck

Stephanie Hennen
Grinenthal

coffee Break

Sebastian Raakers
bluu seafood

discussion

BBQ and beer

Friday, 16.09.2022
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8:30
9:00-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00
12:00-13:00

Arrival and coffee

coming soon

coffee break

N.N.
Roche

Tamar Ziehm
MorphoSys

N.N.

Wrap up

Lunch and goodbye

Assay Reapy CeLts
user group meeting

presented by acceLLerate

OsterfeldstraRe 12-14, 22529 Hamburg

Application of assay ready cells in automated
patch clamping v

Ready-to-use cells for in vitro cardiac safety
SAFETY

A cellular assay for the prediction of efflux at
blood-brain barrier in vivo

RESEARCH

See where acCELLerate’s assay ready cells are made

Ice Age: Adventures of HTS cell culture é

RESEARCH

Bluu's Seafuture - fish products, made from fish
cells

Ways to the animal free lab
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